TACIR Website Statistics

May 1, 2020 - April 30, 2021

Major Program Areas/Resources

Commission Meetings
Publications

Infrastructure

Annexation in Tennessee

Growth Policy
County Profiles
Fiscal Federalism
Fiscal Capacity

TVA PILOTS
Economy

County Growth Plans
Other

Total Page Views

Files

Docket Book Material
Reports

Other

Total Downloads

Page Views

4,399
5,354
4,823
4,360
1,764
897
957
1,227
879
735
541
14,970

40,906

Downloads
2,162
1,747
2,938

6,847
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