TACIR Website Statistics May 1, 2020 - April 30, 2021

Major Program Areas/Resources	Page Views
Commission Meetings	4,399
Publications	5,354
Infrastructure	4,823
Annexation in Tennessee	4,360
Growth Policy	1,764
County Profiles	897
Fiscal Federalism	957
Fiscal Capacity	1,227
TVA PILOTS	879
Economy	735
County Growth Plans	541
Other	14,970
 Total Page Views	40,906

Files	Downloads
Docket Book Material	2,162
Reports	1,747
Other	2,938
Total Downloads	6,847